
PHII.IPPINE DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN DEPOSIT INSURANCE FUND
For lhe Period Ended June 30, 2023

(With Comporotive Figures For ihe Period Ended Moy 31 ,2023)
In Million Pesos

June Moy
lncreos creose)

PERMANENT INSURANCE FUND

Bolonce ot beginning/end of the period

RESERVES FOR INSURANCE LOSSES

Bolonce of beginning of the yeor

Additions/ (deductions)

Bolonce of end of the period

RETAINED EARNINGS

Bolonce of beginning of the yeor

Correction for prior yeors

Net income
Dividends to the Notionol Government

Bolonce ol end of lhe period

Deposit lnsuronce Fund

by:

262,600.83 259,900.83

3,000.00 3,000.00

Amounl d/o

a.o%

o.o%

19.7%

1.0%

0.o%

0.0%

4.7%

246,200.83

r6,400.00

246,200.83

13,700.00 2,700.00

700.00

24,390.71 24,390.71

7,968.09

(0.06)

6,51 6. t B

(0.06)

I ,451 .9 r

32,358.74 30,906.83

297,?59.57 293,807.66

Endorsed by:

4,151.91

1,45r.91

Certified correcl by: by:

J,NA4L,
MA. TOURDES R, RELUCIO
DM, Accounting Deporlmenl

EVANGELINE R, PANTAI.UNAN
VP, Complrollership Group SVP Seryices

ROBERTO B. TAN
Presidenl & CEO


